## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

*2293347919*
--------------

2257 69888

Doc# 2203347018 Fee ≰93.00 UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 A, NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) KAREN A. YARBROUGH 1-800-858-5294 CSC B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) COOK COUNTY CLERK SPRFiling@cscglobal.com DATE: 02/02/2022 11:59 AM PG: 1 OF 3 C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 2257 69888 CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703 Filed In: Illinois (Cook) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE N JMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS 1215734079 06/05/2012 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and 11sr in cate affected collateral in item 8 4. ONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen Iden fied above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check on of these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pr vide c. lly one name (6a or 6b) 68. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2620 WASHINGTON MASTER TENANT, LC ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX бь. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL MAM? 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (/a or 7b) [inseq exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL JO COUNTRY USA ASSIGN collect 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral Indicate collateral 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 🔲 and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMERED MORTGAGE CAPITAL, LLC OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFI)

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: 2620 WASHINGTON MASTER TENANT, LLC

2203347018 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	T ADDENDUM			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A 1215734079 06/05/2012	Amendment form			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9	on Amendment form			
12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME RED MORTGAGE CAPITAL, LLC				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
6				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INI ::(1/2)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	ISE ONLY	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing ".atc .ient (Name of a current Det	otor of record required for index			
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full no need on ot omit, modify, or abbr	eviate any part of the Debtor's	name); see Instructions if name does not fit		
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2620 WASHINGTON MATER	TENANT, LLC			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(\$)	SUFFIX	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	Colhi	PLACHED EXHIBIT A		
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17  (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	PARCE	PARCEL ID: 16-12-419-001-0000		
		,		

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

### UNOFFICIAL COPY

50

### **EXHIBIT A**

### LEGAL DESCRIPTION

THAT PART OF LOT 2 IN THE PARTITION BY MAURICE WAKEMAN AND OTHERS OF THE SOUTH % OF THE SOUTHEAST % OF SECTION 12, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE NORTH LINE OF WASHINGTON BOULEVARD AS WIDENED, WITH THE EAST LINE OF TALMAN AVENUE, WHICH POINT IS 25.00 FEET EAST AT RIGHT ANGLES FROM THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 2: THENCE EAST ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF WASHINGTON BOULEVARD, 100.00 FEET; THENCE NORTH PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF TALMAN AVENUE TO THE SOUTH LINE OF PARK AVENUE TO THE EAST LINE OF TALMAN AVENUE; THENCE SOUTH ALONG THE EAST LINE OF TALMAN AVENUE TO THE POINT OF BECKNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.



A-1

Provious editions are obsolete

HUD MF Socurity Instrument

HUD-94000M (Rev,04/11)